
 

 
 

Catherine Weaver, Principal 

417-847-2445 

Lisa Cooper  Secretary  lcooper@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Tracy Hagan  Secretary  thagan@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Angela Brown  Preschool  abrown@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Stephanie Marple  Preschool  smarple@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Pam Ralls  Preschool  pwhite@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Dixie Henry Kindergarten  dhenry@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Lisa Hoffman  Kindergarten  lhoffman@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Victoria LeCompte Kindergarten vlecompte@cassville.k12.mo.us  

Mandi Lyall  Kindergarten  mlyall@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Michelle Ramaeker  Kindergarten  mramaeker@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Dionne Wilson Kindergarten  dwilson@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Michelle Allder  1st Grade  mallder@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Courtney Beagle  1st Grade  cbeagle@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Julie Brewer  1st Grade  jbrewer@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Jill Crawford  1st Grade  jcrawford@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Connie Rose  1st Grade  crose@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Jen Willis  1st Grade  jwillis@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Julie Chappell  2nd Grade  jchappell@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Maggie Cornell  2nd Grade  mcornell@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Evelyn Gieseke  2nd Grade  egieseke@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Sarah Sandoval 2nd Grade ssandoval@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Jenna Shaffer  2nd Grade  jshaffer@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Natalie Ward 2nd Grade  nward@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Donna Youngblood  2nd Grade  dmichael@cassville.k12.mo.us   
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Charla Curry  Art  ccurry@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Kristie Preddy  Counselor  kpreddy@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Melissa Vollenweider  Gifted  mvollenweider@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Savannah Essary  Library  sessary@cassville.k12.mo.us  

LaDon Vanzandt Nurse lvanzandt@cassville.k12.mo.us  

Josh Schmitt  P.E.  jschmitt@cassville.k12.mo.us  

Challie Allison  PAT  callison@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Suzy Parnell Primary Interventionist  suzy_parnell@cassville.k12.mo.us 

Sally Knight  Special Services  sknight@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Sheryl Fuchs Speech Language Pathologist sfuchs@cassville.k12.mo.us  

Sara Robertson Technology Instructor srobertson@cassville.k12.mo.us 

Janna Hightower  Title 1  jhightower@cassville.k12.mo.us   

Lisa Schell  Title 1  lschell@cassville.k12.mo.us   
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